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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 29th May 1897, together with the Quantities-
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves...
Sheep and Lambs
Swine

Fresh Meat: —
Beef

Pork

Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Beef .
Hams ... ...
Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved otherwise

Dairy Produce and Substitutes

Cheese
Milk and Cream, Fresh or

Milk, Condensed

Eggs ...

Poultry and Game

Rabbits, dead (not tinned) ...

Lard ...

Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :-
Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour...
Barley ... ... ...
Oats

Beans
Maize or Indian Corn ...

Fruit, Raw : —

Lemons ... ... ...

Plums ... . .
Pears
Grapes ...

Hay
HOPS ... ... ... "...

Vegetables : —
Onions, raw
Potatoes...
Unenumerated .

and fresh ...
than by salting

Preserved, not Con-
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Cwts.

Bush.
Cwts.

Value £

QUANTITIES.

1896.

11.369
19,201

50,325
82,950

1,832

70,043
4,311

28,224
3,523
4,769
7,005

54,543
12,100
30,344

Galls. 140
10,778

373,408

1,914

975

38,726

1,021,700
256,030
190,200
347,700

62,600
26,210

998,800

9,272
42,700
23,805
4,918

983
14

642
19,148

917
1,553

97,449
220,000

24,687

1897.

17,912
14,640

42,osa
29,771'

2,205-

93,719-
3,458

43,902
4,112-
5,524

15,231

46,104
13,942
25,978

cwts. 285-
12,841

367,026-

3,496

69&

54,339-

1,940,900'
234,840-
310,300'
409,100-

85,860-
58,020

804,800-

1,13*
292,755

33.267
25,723

1,194

766- -
35,130

6,921
548

71.891
151,520
47,250

Statistical Office, Custom House, .London,
May 31, 1897.'

T. J. PITTA R.


