ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 29th May 1897, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

·							Quantities.	
							1896.	1897.
Animals living:-	•							
Oxen, Bulls, C	lows, a	nd Cal	ves			Number	11.369	17,915
Sheep and Lar	nbs					,,	19,201	14,640
Swine							_	<u> </u>
Fresh Meat:-							:	
Beef	•••	• • •	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	50,325	42,083
Mutton	,	•••	•••	•••	•,• •	97	82,950	29,77
Pork	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1,	1,832	2,205
Salted or Preserved	Mont.							
ъ							70,043	93,719
Bacon Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	17	4,311	
Hams	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	28,224	3,458 43,902
Pork	•••	•••	•••		•••	"	3,523	4,112
Meat unenume	•				•••	,,	4,769	5,524
Meat, preserve					•••	"	7,005	15,231
- 7 F	_		•	. 6		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,	
Dairy Produce and	Substit	utes :-						
Butter	•••		•••		•••	,,	54,543	46,104
Margarine	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	12,100	13,942
Cheese	• • •	•••		•••		217.	30,344	25,978
Milk and Creat	-	sh or	Preserve	ed, not	Con-			
densed	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		Galls. 140	cwts. 285
Milk, Condense	ed	•••	. •••	•••	•••	Cwts.	10,778	12,841
P'mma						Great Hundred	059 400	267.000
Eggs		•••	•••	•••	•••	Great Hundred	373,4 08	367,026
Poultry and Game	•••			•••	•••	Value £	1,914	3,496
Rabbits, dead (not	tinned)		144	•••	• • • • •	Cwts.	975	696
Lard	•••		•••,	••• .	•••	, 29	38,726	54,339
Corn, Grain, Meal,	and Fl	יים וור	_				•	
Wheat	and Fr	· · · ·	•••				1,021,700	1,940,900
Wheat Meal a	nd Flor		•••	•••	•••	,,	256,030	234,840
Barley		•••	•••		•••	"	190,200	310,300
Oats			•••	•••	•••	"	347,700	409,100
Pages	•••		•••	•••		"	62,600	85,860
Beans						,,	26,210	58,020
Maize or India	n Corn	•••	•••	•••		,,	998,800	804,800
]
ruit, Raw :—								
Apples	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bush.	9,272	1,132
Oranges	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	42,700	292,755
Lemons	•••	•••		•••	•••	19	23,805	33,267
Charries	•••	•••	•••	***	•••	,,	4,918	25,723
Cherries	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	983	1,194
Cherries Plums	•••	•••	- 0'0	•••	•••	,,,	$\begin{array}{c} 14 \\ 642 \end{array}$	766
Cherries Plums Pears	-	•••	•••	•••	•••	, ,,	19,148	35,130
Cherries Plums Pears Grapes	•••		•••	•••	•••	Tons	917	6,921
Cherries Plums Pears Grapes Unenumerated	•••	•••			• •			548
Cherries Plums Pears Grapes Unenumerated Hay		•••	•••	***		Cwts.	. 1,553	040
Cherries Plums Pears Grapes Unenumerated Iay	 •••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	1,553	1
Cherries Plums Pears Grapes Unenumerated Hay Hops	 •••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	. 1,005	
Cherries Plums Pears Grapes Unenumerated Hay Hops Vegetables:—	 •••	•••	***	•••	0			
Cherries Plums Pears Grapes Unenumerated	 •••	•••	•••	***		Bush.	97,449 220,000	71,891 151,520

T. J. PITTAR.